TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
ISIN:  JP3633400001

Overview

2024/04/10 19:21:21

Price
22.835 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.13% (0.03)

JP3633400001
7203
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

370,197 EUR
NIKKEI 225

22.785 EUR (446)
22.945 EUR (443)
22.61 EUR
22.975 EUR
22.555 EUR
22.805 EUR
22.71111 EUR
6,268

142,353.25

55

446

WKN: 7203
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed241a9f9ba577097903c140f0ea3aa2f99af239bde901e6c8570aebd6bdec73&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f0c2aecfe05144a4&time=1712861188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef25b1e096c26c826c4beac7e7bcaea61b4a774f56248611335dfeb059f03072&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b44fd7db9cea0264&time=1712861188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e1221fd5aafd9e5f49004d1097eb008a625820de60883fa53f502ebf2aa6718&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df7ffd2f9eed4a081&time=1712861188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e53d5455272fcf9c6d729f2b6c8a169eed9b18b5b85d47de538cbbfe9c5c8c&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=568fbc531827e075a&time=1712861188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c654a4349537a8a7d41d4f8a41dc14a08e867b6a27d4a12147698a8769a2bf9&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=202277adbbb2486cb&time=1712861188&tool=RSC

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Details

2024/04/10 19:21:21

Price
22.835 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.13% (0.03)

ISIN JP3633400001
Symbol 7203
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 370,197 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.785 EUR (446)
Ask (Ask size) 22.945 EUR (443)
Open 22.61 EUR
High 22.975 EUR
Low 22.555 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.805 EUR
VWAP 22.71111 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,268
Trading volume 142,353.25
Number of trades 55
Last size 446
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.22% +79.65% +75.69%
Perf (abs.) +6.43 +10.11 +9.83
Beta 1.14 1.08 0.97
Volatility  26.42 25.34 25.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 22.875 EUR

Exchange 10

Tradegate 2024/04/ 19:21 22.835 EUR
10

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,740.00 JPY

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:59 22.625 EUR
10

Munich 2024/04/ 09:27 22.645 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.14
638.34
0.06

0.00

22.410 EUR (16,571
22.451 EUR (18,059
19.462 EUR (16,493
16.852 EUR (15,680
23.840 EUR (2024/03/22
16.386 EUR (2024/01/02
23.840 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.010 EUR (2023/04/25)

Number of
trades

2

55

13,288
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19656

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

09:06

08:18

16:53

14:44

19:47

19:31

08:08

3,740.00 JPY 7,012.50

22.52 EUR

22.86 EUR

22.435 EUR

24.57 USD

22.745 EUR

22.605 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.37

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19655

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Company profile

TOYOTA

Contact Details
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP.

1 Toyota-cho - 471-8571 Toyota
Telefon: +81-565-28-2121

Fax: +81-565-23-5800

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akio Member of Executive
Toyoda Committee

Board of directors

Akio Toyoda Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Emi Osono Member of Supervisory
Board

Philip Craven Member of Supervisory
Board

Hiroki Nakajima Member of Supervisory
Board

Ikuro Sugawara Member of Supervisory
Board

Masahiko Member of Supervisory

Oshima Board

Shigeru Member of Supervisory

Hayakawa Board

Simon Member of Supervisory

Humphries Board

Yoichi Miyazaki Member of Supervisory
Board
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